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5754
5416
3767
3772
3777
3780
5452
5756
4718
3793
3815
3820
5074
3848
3851
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3864
3879
3885
3887
4351
6399
3890
3914
3919
3920
3924
3931
5856
3940
6094
3947
3949
3971
3976
3981
3982

NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL MUVATTUPUZHA

PROMOTION LIST OF STUDENTS - (2020-2021)

Aabel Giffin
Aaron Shiju
Abhishek Shinoj
Adithya R

Akash Prasad
Albin Eldo

Alen Jaison
Ameen Adil Fareed
Andrews Joseph

Athulkrishna C Sajeev

Gautham N
George Seban Ginto

Jonath Kuricrattumattathil Wilson

Kurian Binu
Madhav S Nair
Muhammed Naif K.S
P. A Sivanandhan
Sidharth S

Airine Elez Anson
Aksa Saju
Akshaya P Ganesh
Alka Elizabeth Raju
Amitha Binu
Catherine Glence
Devananda P Kartha
Devika Babu

Dia Johny

Elsa Bose

Flora T Varghese
Janani P

Jennah Jas Siraj
Keerthana Shibu
Kezia Susan Baiju
Nehla Subi

Raina Bijo

Sandra Dileep
Sandra Maria Tensy
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NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL MUVATTUPUZHA

PROMOTION LIST OF STUDENTS - (2020-2021)

Abhinav O.S
Adithya Biju
Alosious Saijon
Antony Madhu Alappatt
Arun Sebastian
Chris Avirappatt
Deepak M George
Elton Jishy
Geevarghese Eldho
Jayakrishnan S
Johan John Chenayappillil
Johan K Jestin
Joseph Santhosh
Joseph Shaji
Karthik Uday

Leo Gee

Navin Roy

Paul Joe N.S
Richard Jojo
Rohan K Jestin
Sreyas S. Nair
Afrin K Navas
Agnus Elizabeth Regy
Aliza Joshy
Ananya S Menon
Ardra Beloy
Dayana George
Devika G Nair
Helena Shibi
Jasieal Eldhose
Kezia Sara Binu
Liya Maria Ginish
Mariya Jomon
Meharin Laila
Merin Jiju

Siyana Jose

Sneha George
Tinu Baby

Zera Anas
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3769
3783
4717
6396
3814
4724
3839
3842
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3845
5759
6093
5422
3860
3866
3878
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3915
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NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL MUVATTUPUZHA

PROMOTION LIST OF STUDENTS - (2020-2021)

Abin Tom Agi
Adarsh N. Jobi
Alosious Varghese
Alwin Kurian David
Arif Azeez

Ezac S Chenayappillil
Joel Eldhose Mathew
Joshua Kuriakose
Kelvin Baiju

Kevin Baiju

Kevin Prince Vadakkan
Melvin Aby Kurichal
Muhammed Rayan
Muhammed Salim
Nibin Vinoy

Pranav V.S

Sidharth  Arun
Sreevardhan K R
Anan K S

Anna Emmanuel
Anna George
Annamol Sajeev
Beema P Haneefa
Cinta Elizabeth Shaji
Denna Jiji

Devika P S

Devika V A

Duah Aji
Krishnananda B
Krishnapriya G
Laura Saju

Mariyam Aleysubha Roy

N.Meenakshi
Neha Benny
Riya Biju

Rose Maria Joshy
Sreelaxmi M Nair
Sreya K Hari
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NIRMALA PUBLIC SCHOOL MUVATTUPUZHA

PROMOTION LIST OF STUDENTS - (2020-2021)

Adwaith Deepak
Amal Silju

Basil Jose
Devanarayanan S
Don Basil Eldo
Emmanuel Gigi
Gazal lzma Nadir
Geo Siju

Georgy Sminu
Joshua Kunjumon
Krishna Prasad K.B
Midhun R
Muhammad Al Sabith
Naeem Shukoor
Noel J George

P S Muhammed Waseem
Rahul Praveen

Sam Shaiji Peter
Samuvel Sunil
Vishnu V Nair
Ahalya Grace
Angel Maria Mathew
Ann Divya Chacko
Ansa Paul Thottam
Ardra Anil

Ayama Mariya Jibi
Esterlit Paul Edakkattil
Fara Noureen

Fenta Sabu

Julia Byju
Keerthana Manoj
Lamia AV
Malavika Saji
Meenakshi Sajimon
Navami Sunil
Nayana Benny

Nia Anu Paul

Ribin Reji

Rose Gerald
Shreya Benny
SreyaK S
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